Schedule
ALGAR Summer School
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Thursday 17/08 Friday 18/08

Introductory ta
Galois cohomology

n)
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11:45
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12:15
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12:45
13:00
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13:30
13:45
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14:30

14:45

15:00

Break

15:15

15:30

Special talk
(Archita Mondal)

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30
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9:45
10:00

10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

17:15

Monday 21/8 Tuesday 22/8

Break Break

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

Network reception
Stadshuis

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

21:00

22:00

Wednesday 23/8

Break

Thursday 24/8

Break

Special talk
Yong Hu

Friday 25/8

Break

Special talk
Marco Zaninelli
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9:45
10:00
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10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
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11:45
12:00
12:15
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15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00




